
     SPARKLING WINE / ИГРИСТОЕ ВИНО

Champagne Delot, Blanc de Noirs Brut  
Ôðàíöèÿ/Øàìïàíü/Ïèíî Íóàð

Prosecco Castello Longobardo
Valdobbiadene 
Èòàëèÿ/ Âåíåòî/ Ãëåðà 

     WHITE WINE / БЕЛОЕ ВИНО

Taka Sauvignon Blanc  
Íîâàÿ Çåëàíäèÿ/Ìàëüáîðî/
Ñîâèíüîí Áëàí

Kranz Riesling Trocken VDP 
 Ãåðìàíèÿ/ Ïôàëüö /Ðèñëèíã

Chablis, Domaine des Malandes    
Ôðàíöèÿ/Áóðãóíäèÿ/Øàðäîíå

    RED WINE / КРАСНОЕ ВИНО

Villa Antinori Rosso
Èòàëèÿ/Òîñêàíà/ Ñàíäæîâåçå/ Ïòè Âåðäî
Ìåðëî/ Ñèðà/ Êàáåðíå Ñîâèíüîí

Les Jamelles, Pinot Noir
Ôðàíöèÿ/Ëàíãåäîê/Ïèíî Íóàð

 "Eder" Crianza, Rioja
Èñïàíèÿ/ Ðèîõà/Òåìïðàíèëüî

WINES BY THE GLASS/
ВИНА ПО БОКАЛАМ

2200

125 мл 

950 

950 

1150 

1850 

1450 

1150 

950 
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